
TUITION
6 weeks - 23 monthsFEES

2023 Childcare Rates
EFFECTIVE
6.1.2023

24 months - 35
months

36 months - Potty
trained

Before School

After School

Before & After School

SUMMER CAMP
Registration Fee

Activity Fee

Weekly Rate

$25.00

$75.00

$151.00

$202.50

$191.00

$173.50

$46.00

$67.50

$76.00




Registration Fee $100
The registration fee is due the week
before the 1st day of enrollment. 

Reservation Fee $100
If you are reserving for enrollment

on a future date.

Bi-Annual Supply Fee $50
Due the second week of March & September.

Debit or Credit Card & Bank Account
(ACH) - Fees Apply

Check - No fees

Payment Options: Weekly (processed every
Thursday)

NO PAUSE TUITION: Tuition is charged
continuously during enrollment,

including ALL non-school days and
winter break.

Daily Benefits
Live webcam access

Childcare SEER
Double security entrance

Stimulating curriculum
Faith-based

Extra curricular programs

Non-school days $31.50
Delays & early release $11.00

School Hours:
7:00 am - 5:30 pm
Monday - Friday

Phone: (540)-831-7222

Fax: (540)-724-6457

Email: radfordgac@gmail.com

602 13th Street Radford, VA 24141

Current news & updates at:
graceachild.org

Don't miss a thing. Like us on
facebook!

www.facebook.com/radfordgac


