

2023 Childcare Rates EFFECTIVE 6.1.2023



TUITION

FEES

Registration Fee

\$100

The registration fee is due the week before the 1st day of enrollment.

Reservation Fee

\$100

If you are reserving for enrollment on a future date.

Bi-Annual Supply Fee

\$50

Due the second week of March & September.

<u>Payment Options:</u> Weekly (processed every Thursday)

- Debit or Credit Card & Bank Account
 (ACH) Fees Apply
- Check No fees

NO PAUSE TUITION: Tuition is charged continuously during enrollment, including ALL non-school days and winter break.

Daily Benefits

- Live webcam access
- Childcare SEER
- Double security entrance
- Stimulating curriculum
 - Faith-based
- Extra curricular programs

School Hours:

7:00 am - 5:30 pm Monday - Friday Phone: (540)-831-7222 Fax: (540)-724-6457 Email: radfordgac@gmail.com 602 13th Street Radford, VA 24141

6 weeks - 23 months	\$202.50
24 months - 35 months	\$191.00
36 months - Potty trained	\$173.50
Before School	\$46.00
After School	\$67.50
Before & After School	\$76.00

SUMMER CAMP

\$25.00

Registration Fee

Activity Fee	\$75.00
Weekly Rate	\$151.00
Non-school days	\$31.50
Delays & early release	\$11.00

Current news & updates at: graceachild.org

Don't miss a thing. Like us on facebook!
www.facebook.com/radfordgac